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11 Trofeo Bosco

Name

Juniores maschili

. PONTALLI ELIA

. BRANDLI LAURO

. BRANDLI GINO

. SCHNEITER SANDRO
. BEZZOLA MARVIN

Seniores femminili

. GOGLIONE Susanne
. GENARDINI NADIA

. SCHAPPI Susy

. SACCO LILIANA

. COLOMBO MANUELA
. ZAMBORLIN CONCETTA
. RUSSO VINCENZA
.STOLZ SILVIA

. PELLONI BRIGITTE

. ARIENTI TAMARA

. WEBER ERIKA

. NIGG MARGRIT

. NANI MARIA

Seniores maschili

. HEUER Otto
. BRANDLI ROLAND

. BRUNO TULLIO
.LONGO PINO

. SCHULER KARI

. GIGANTE ITALO

. VANONI ENNIO

. SCHAPPI René

. MARTI FRITZ

. LA PUMA ERASMO
. NIEDERER WALTER
. HORT JOSEF

. TREBBI LEDO

. WILL RUEDI

. MARTY ARMIN

. EIGENMANN FELIX
. NANI DAVIDE

. ARIENTI BRUNO
. PEVERADA AURELIO

. GOGLIONE Hans
. SCHNEITER Urs

Uomini

. BRUNO SIMONE
. ROSSINI LUCA

. BARUSCOTTI SERGIO
. MOLINARI THOMAS

Club

MC Bellinzona
MC Ascona

MC Ascona
MGC Matzingen
MC Ascona

MC Bellinzona

MC Locarno

MC Verzasca-Tenero
MC Bellinzona

MC Bellinzona

MC Bellinzona

MC Locarno

MC Locarno

MC Locarno

MC Ascona

MC Bellinzona

MC Locarno

MC Verzasca-Tenero

MC Vindonissa

MC Ascona

MC Verzasca-Tenero
MC Bellinzona

MC Ascona

MC Locarno

MC Verzasca-Tenero
MC Verzasca-Tenero
MC Locarno

MC Locarno

MC Ascona

MC Bellinzona

MC Verzasca-Tenero
MC Eichholz Gerlafingen
MC Rhone

MC Bellinzona

MC Verzasca-Tenero
MC Ascona

MC Locarno

MC Bellinzona

MGC Matzingen

MC Bellinzona
MC Bellinzona
MC Locarno
MC Locarno

Isolino 2012

Rundel Runde2 Runde3 Totale

Lizenz

CH-2678
CH-2799
CH-2798
CH-2215
CH-2800

CH-329
CH-308
CH-965
CH-598
CH-1550
CH-1993
CH-2819
CH-686
CH-2709
CH-1756
CH-1551
CH-997
CH-541

CH-373
CH-2797
CH-196
CH-467
CH-1758
CH-2453
CH-1405
CH-602
CH-2067
CH-2280
CH-1375
CH-2020
CH-717
CH-771
CH-32
CH-1150
CH-540
CH-1755
CH-2812
CH-327
CH-632

CH-194
CH-985
CH-132
CH-2946

32.00
33.00
37.00
52.00
40.00

36.00
34.00
34.00
37.00
41.00
38.00
39.00
41.00
41.00
39.00
39.00
43.00
48.00

31.00
30.00
33.00
38.00
30.00
35.00
36.00
37.00
35.00
41.00
34.00
38.00
35.00
39.00
38.00
38.00
34.00
37.00
39.00
46.00
39.00

33.00
35.00
36.00
42.00

32.00
35.00
40.00
37.00
44.00

32.00
39.00
41.00
39.00
37.00
38.00
37.00
40.00
37.00
39.00
41.00
38.00
46.00

30.00
35.00
34.00
30.00
33.00
35.00
35.00
33.00
37.00
31.00
40.00
36.00
39.00
40.00
39.00
40.00
42.00
40.00
40.00
33.00
41.00

32.00
29.00
31.00
37.00

34.00
32.00
30.00
48.00
126.00

35.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
33.00
36.00
37.00
37.00
41.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
41.00

32.00
34.00
34.00
35.00
40.00
34.00
33.00
34.00
34.00
35.00
35.00
36.00
36.00
31.00
34.00
35.00
38.00
39.00
39.00
40.00
41.00

34.00
36.00
34.00
40.00

98
100
107
137
210

103
110
111
111
111
112
113
118
119
120
121
121
135

93

99
101
103
103
104
104
104
106
107
109
110
110
110
111
113
114
116
118
119
121

99
100
101
119

spareggio
spareggio
spareggio
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